
E N T R E E  O P T I O N S

$1.00

$1.75

$1.00

$1.75

BREAKFAST ENTREE

LUNCH ENTREE

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

BONELESS WINGS/CHICKEN STRIPS

S N A C K  I T E M S

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

$0.25

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

$0.50

CEREAL POUCH

COOKIES (CHOCOLATE CHIP OR SUGAR)

FRUIT ROLL-UP/FRUIT SNACK

GOLDFISH CRACKERS

ICE CREAM / MENCHIES

RICE KRISPY TREAT

POP TART (STRAWBERRY OR BLUEBERRY)

PUDDING CUP

SNACK MIX

YOGURT

CHEESE STICK

D R I N K S

$0.60

$0.60

$1.00

MILK

JUICE (100%)

BOTTLE WATER

A LA CARTE MENU

Th i s  I n s t i t u t i on  i s  an  Equa l  Oppo r tun i t y  P rov i de r
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USDA SMART SNACKUSDA SMART SNACKUSDA SMART SNACK

APPROVEDAPPROVEDAPPROVED

S I D E  O P T I O N S

$0.75

$0.75

$0.75

$1.00

$0.50

VEGETABLES

FRUIT

FRENCH FRIES OR TATER TOTS

SOUP

ROLL


