USDA SMART SNACK APPROVED

ELEMENTARY A LA CARTE MENU

ENTREE OPTIONS

BREAKFAST ENTREE	\$1.00
LUNCH ENTREE	\$1.75
HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH	\$1.00
BONELESS WINGS/CHICKEN STRIPS	\$1.75

SIDE OPTIONS

VEGETABLES	\$0.75
FRUIT	\$0.75
FRENCH FRIES OR TATER TOTS	\$0.75
SOUP	\$1.00
ROLL	\$0.50

SNACK ITEMS

CEREAL POUCH	\$1.00
COOKIES (CHOCOLATE CHIP OR SUGAR)	\$0.50
FRUIT ROLL-UP/FRUIT SNACK	\$0.50
GOLDFISH CRACKERS	\$0.25
ICE CREAM / MENCHIES	\$1.00
RICE KRISPY TREAT	\$1.00
POP TART (STRAWBERRY OR BLUEBERRY)	\$1.00
PUDDING CUP	\$1.00
SNACK MIX	\$1.00
YOGURT	\$0.50
CHEESE STICK	\$0.50

DRINKS

MILK	\$0.60
JUICE (100%)	\$0.60
BOTTLE WATER	\$1.00







